
January 28. 2022  

STREET TURN DIR INC TOTAL STREET TURN DIR INC TOTAL

CTH'S H-A / FREDONIA AVE. ST E 1.2 32.5

E. DEAN RD. R W 0.6 0.6

N. LAKE DR. / STH 32 R N 0.5 1.1 S. MILWAUKEE ST. L N 0.3 32.8

E. BROWN DEER RD, / STH 32 L W 0.1 1.2 MARTIN DR. R E 0.4 33.2

N. LAKE DR. ST N 0.5 1.7 HIGHLAND DR. R S 0.2 33.4

E. FAIRY CHASM RD. L W 0.9 2.6

CTH'S H-A / FREDONIA AVE. ST E 0.2 33.6

N. SLEEPY HOLLOW RD. R N 0.1 2.7 CTH H ST SE 1.0 34.6

W. LARAMIE LA. L W 0.5 3.2 CTH  KK / N. MOORE RD. R SE 5.8 40.4

N. PT. WASHINGTON RD. / CTH W R N 0.4 3.6

N. PARK ST R S 1.0 41.4

W. COUNTY LINE RD. L W 1.7 5.3 W. SUNSET RD. / CTH CC L E 0.3 41.7

N. RIVER RD. R N 2.1 7.4 CTH C R SW 2.7 44.4

MEQUON RD. / STH's 57 -167 L W 1.1 8.5 ULAO PKWY (S) R W/S 1.5 45.9

CTH C R S 3.1 49.0

OFF RD. (INTERURBAN TRL.) R N 5.4 13.9 CTHC / PIONEER RD. R w 0.5 49.5

LAKE SHORE DR. L S 1.0 50.5

BONNIWELL RD. R W 0.2 50.7

CENTER ST. L W 0.1 14.0 LAKE SHORE DR. L S 1.0 51.7

ST. JOHN AVE. R N 0.5 14.5 HIGHLAND RD. L E 0.2 51.9

WASHINGTON AVE. L NW 1.3 15.8 LAKE SHORE DR. R S 2.0 53.9

STH 181 ST NW 0.3 16.1 BONNIE LYNN DR. ST S 0.2 54.1

COVERED BRIDGE RD. ST N 2.0 18.1 N. HADDONSTONE PL. ST S 0.9 55.0

DONGES BAY RD. R W 0.2 55.2

W. PLEASANT VALLEY RD, L W 0.1 18.2

COVERED BRIDGE RD. R N 1.1 19.3 N. LA CRESTA DR. L S 0.5 55.7

CEDAR SAUK RD. L W 1.7 21.0 ZEDLER LN. R W 0.2 55.9

CTH Y R N 2.0 23.0

KNOLLWOOD RD. R E 1.5 24.5 KATHERINE DR. L S 0.2 56.1

BIRCHWOOD RD. L N 2.1 26.6 N. PT. WASHINGTON RD. / CTH W L SE 1.0 57.1

SHADY LANE RD. R E 0.5 27.1

ST. FINBARS RD. L N 1.9 29.0 E. FAIRY CHASM RD. L E 0.4 57.5

RIVER PARK RD. R E 1.0 30.0 N, SANTA MONICA BLVD. R SE 0.4 57.9

CTH I L N 1.0 31.0 N. REGENT RD. R S 0.7 58.6

E. DEAN RD. L E 1.1 59.7

CTH'S H-I-A R E 0.3 31.3

JOIN US FOR THE CREAM CITY CYCLE CLUB CENTURY CLASSIC IN LATE AUGUST

JOIN 29 MILE RIDE

CAREFUL ON PORT WASHINGTON RD. / CTH W

KATHERINE KEARNEY CARPENTER PK.

CAREFUL MAKING (L) TURN TO W. COUNTY LINE RD.

CROSS SYCAMORE DR.

CROSS STH 60

COVERED BRIDGE COUNTY PK.

CROSS MEQUON RD.

CROSS MONEREY LN.

INFORMATION OR CHANGES ON THIS Q-SHEET - PLEASE CALL THE RIDE COMMITTEE CHAIRPERSON

MEQUON RD. / STH'S 57 - 167 UNMARKED

SHARP DOUBLE S - CURVE FENCE & R/R CROSSING 

CEDARBURG, WISCONSIN

TURN OFF 29 MILE RIDE

CAREFUL AT R/R CROSSING

CREAM CITY CYCLE CLUB

PIONEER VILLAGE RIDE - 60 MILES
 

DOCTORS PARK

PORT WASHINGTON, WISCONSIN

CAREFUL AT R/R CROSSING

FREDONIA, WISCONSIN

LUNCH BREAK

DOCTORS PARK

VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT: www.creamcitycycleclub.com

THANK YOU FOR RIDING WITH US!

PIONEER VILLAGE TAKE A TOUR

WAUBEDONIA COUNTY PARK


